Multan Waste Management Company (MWMC)

Request for Proposal



Fleet Management System and Mobile Attendance System

Multan Waste Management Company (MWMC) is a company established under section 42 of the companies' ordinance 1984, Providing sustainable, efficient and improved integrated Solid Waste Management Services in the city of Multan, Pakistan.

MWMC seeks proposals from reputable organizations for the *Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Fleet Management System and Mobile Attendance System* to be used for the fleet of waste collection trucks and its mobile workfoce. Potential companies must have experince of similar projects locally as well as internationally. Detailed RFP document can be requested through email latest by **28th June, 2014.**

Interested companies must submit the technical and financial proposal in sealed envelops to the following address no later than **4th July, 2014.**

For further details or any other clarification, please write to procurement@mwmc.com.pk

Managing Director
Multan Waste Management Company
768, Mehmood Abad Colony, Khanewal Road, Multan.
www.mwmc.com.pk